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CDIJ Biarritz
09/10 to 11/10/2015

Judge M : Natacha WADDELLJudge C : Alban TISSOT
Judge E : Thomas LANG

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Claude DAVID MOUGEL

Judge B : Maria COLLIANDER

68.55369.605 69.474
214.0(3) (3) (2)

KOSTENDRUKKERS RINGO STAR17 Lisanne ZOUTENDIJK 1329.51
RHEIN / Other / 12 / Gelding /  by RICCIONE and RUSTIKA by LAREDO - MEVR. S. ZOUTENDIJK VAN HOEWIJK

71.842
(1)

70.395
(1)

69.974
 

%% % % % %

68.42171.316 71.316
215.5(1) (4) (1)

KOSTENDRUKKERS DAVINA16 Lisanne ZOUTENDIJK 1323.52
KWPN / Chestnut / 7 / Mare /  by JOHNSON and MELVIRA by ULFT - S. ZOUTENDIJK-VAN HOEWIJK & F.C.J. ZOUTENDIJK

67.632
(5)

69.605
(2)

69.658
 

%% % % % %

71.44770.658 69.342
216.0(2) (1) (3)

KLEPPENHUS SEABISCUIT18 Anna ARISTOVA 1321.53
 / Other / 11 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and DELIGHT by DAVIGNON - DASHKO, ANASTASIA

67.895
(4)

68.421
(3)

69.553
 

%% % % % %

67.89567.632 66.184
209.0(4) (5) (5)

BOY BENTLEY15 Veronique VAN DER PANNE 1283.54
KWPN / Black / 9 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON and JAMY by G. RAMIRO Z - V.H.M.VAN DER PANNE & STAL HEXAGON (L.A.V.LIEREN)

69.342
(2)

66.711
(7)

67.553
 

%% % % % %

68.68467.237 66.842
205.0(5) (2) (4)

DACAR'S DREAM14 Joelle PETERS 1279.05
KWPN / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON and ZORAJA by ROUSSEAU - J.W.M.M. PETERS

66.974
(6)

66.842
(5)

67.316
 

%% % % % %

66.84265.789 65.395
209.0(6) (7) (6)

WILKINSON19 Anna ARISTOVA 1270.06
OLDBG / Chestnut / 8 / Gelding /  by WOLKENTANZ II and EGONIA by LORD LIBERTY G - CROMWOOD TRADING LTD.

68.289
(3)

67.895
(4)

66.842
 

%% % % % %

67.63265.000 65.132
202.5(7) (6) (7)

RICH MAN11 Claudia COSTAS NIJHOF 1255.57
 / Black / 17 / Stallion /  by RUBINSTEIN I and ARIETTE - SONJA NIJHOF

65.789
(7)

66.842
(5)

66.079
 

%% % % % %

57.63259.868 55.132
185.5(8) (8) (8)

LISQUILHO12 Paul LAUTIER 1115.08
 / Bay / 16 / Stallion /  by VISQUILHO CIP and HOLGAZANA by NERVOSO PBL - ISABELLE SALLE

62.500
(8)

58.289
(8)

58.684
 

%% % % % %

57.63257.368 54.474
177.0(9) (8) (9)

HOTLINE DU HANS13 Mathilde THEVENOT 1086.09
HANN / Other / 7 / Mare /  by HOTLINE and DUSTY by DON FREDERICO - MME VANESSA YANNAKIS

59.342
(9)

56.974
(9)

57.158
 

%% % % % %
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